
THE COMPANIES ACTS, 1862 TO 1900.

FIRST MEETINGS.
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Namo of Company. AddreM of Beglatend Office. Court. Number. Data of First Meeting. Hour. Place.

Ebenezer Gold Mining Company Limited

The Traders' Protection Association Limited

The Yorkshire Building and Monumental
Stone Company ̂ Limited

96, Victoria-street, London, 3.W.

St. Mary's Chambers, St. Mary-street, Man-
chester

Brook House, Prestwich, in the county of
Lancaster

High Courb of Justice

Manchester

Salford

0088
of 1906

3
of 1906

1
of 1906

Creditors, July 24, 1906

Contrihutories, July 24, 1906

Creditors, May 30, 1906

Contributories, May 30, 1906

Creditors, May 30, 1906

Contributories, May 30, 1906

11.30A.M.

12 noon

11.0 A.M.

11.30 A.M.

3 P.M.

3.30 P.M.

Bankruptcy-buildings, Carey-
street, Liricoln's-inn, London,
W.C.

Bankruptcy-buildings, Carey-
street, Lincoln's-inn, London,
W.O.

Official Receiver's Offices,
Byrom-street, Manchester

Official Receiver's Offices,
Byrom-street, Manchester

Official Receiver's Offices,
Byrom-street, Manchester

Official Receiver's Offices,
Byrom-street, Manchester
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Pursuant to the Companies (Windinff-up) Act. 1890, and the Rules thereunder, notices to the above effect have been received by the Board of Trade.
GEORGE STAPYLTON BARNES, Comptroller of the Companies Department


