## THE COMPANIES ACTS, 1862 to 1900.

## FIRST MEETINGS.

Name of Company.	Address of Registered Office.	Court.	Number.	Date of First Meeting.	Hour.	Place.
Ebenezer Gold Mining Company Limited	96, Victoria-street, London, S.W	High Court of Justice	0088 of 1906	Creditors, July 24, 1906	11.30 а.м.	Bankruptcy-buildings, Carey- street, Lincoln's-inn, London, W.C.
		_		Contributories, July 24, 1906	12 noon	Bankruptcy-buildings, Carey- street, Lincoln's-inn, London, W.C.
The Traders' Protection Association Limited	St. Mary's Chambers, St. Mary-street, Man- chester	Manchester	3 of 1906	Creditors, May 30, 1906	11.0 а.м.	Official Receiver's Offices, Byrom-street, Manchester
				Contributories, May 30, 1906	11.30 а.м.	Official Receiver's Offices, Byrom-street, Manchester
The Yorkshire Building and Monumental Stone Company Limited	Brook House, Prestwich, in the county of Lancaster	Salford	1 of 1906	Creditors, May 30, 1906	3 P.M.	Official Receiver's Offices, Byrom-street, Manchester
				Contributories, May 30, 1906	8.30 P.M.	Official Receiver's Offices, Byrom-street, Manchester
						·
	·					
				.		